
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted 
(Provisionally)

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interst

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Hero Fincorp Limited            
9, Community Centre, 
Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, 
New Delhi - 110057

20.05.2022 2,37,06,019     2,34,33,564       Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

-          -           No 14.83      -             -                    2,72,455               -                          

2,37,06,019    2,34,33,564    -        -         14.83      -           -                  2,72,455             -                        -            

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

TOTAL=

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Identification No.

Details of Claim received
Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount in Rs.

ANNEXURE - 4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: RAJMANGAL MILK & AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28.03.2022
List of Creditors as on: 07.06.2022

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS


